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1 38 My ME MXPA10 NPHGRGIY FLRYaris  1'59,980 5/5 99.825 09:09:12
2 551 EEs &R MXPATO TEAM 5ZIGEN Yaris 2'00.213 0.233 0233 4/7 100019  09:06:30
3 99 T FA MXPA10 kTG pamnmEYIicEsveris 2'00.375 0.395 0.162 2/5 100.154 09:03:14
4 138 R BEX MXPA10 NG#BGRGIYFLAYaris  2'00.687 0.707 0312 4/7 100414 09:07:13
5 111 FE MK MXPA10 NUTEC GRGEIwvFLRYasris 2'01.035 1.055 0348 3/6 100.703  09:05:13
6 200 HE =R MXPA10 CAR-200 CHARGE varie 2'01.091 1.111 0056 7/7 100.750 09:14:41
7 89 JE8 xaEk MXPATO GRAL—UhmheEYaris 2'01.495 1.515 0404 3/7 101.086 08:05:01
8 19 2H ®RB MXPA1O BRPXEWIFYNUTEC varis  2'01.731 1.751 0236  4/7 101.282 09:07:38
9 191 K& HRE MXPATO NBBIuFLACJR Yaris 202,103 2123 0372 2/7 101592 09:03:17
10 280 MNEORE MXPA10 GarageN SALTO Yaris 2'02.332 2.352 0229 4/7 101782 03:07:30
11 4 AL OREH MXPA10 THE BRIDE snoapyeris  2'02.417 2.437 0.085 2/7 101853  09:02:52
12 29 M NXPA10 TEAM HERO' S varis 2'02.4719 2439 0002 6/7 101855  09:10:55
13 331 =i shE MXPA1O SANMIEREEXb i tYaris  2'02.801 2.821 0.382 6/7 102.172 09:12:32
14 117 wHF X MXPATO ASY Yaris 2'02.869 2.889 0.068 4/6 102229 09:07:58
15 56 wE FH MXPA10 THL=LUYSTF Yaris  2'03.187 3.207 0318 7/7 102494  09:13:26
16 217 o #x MXPA10 ZONARscing217¥aris 2'03.335 3.355 0.148 4/7 102617 09:07:11
17 701 =7 EB MXPA10 BEFILILVYr—Yaris  2'03.576 3,596 0241 2/7 102817 09:03:37
18 950 e LA MXPA1O UNION ID! Yaris 2'03.861 3.881 0.285 7/7 103.054 09:13:01
19 54 AH# MXPA10 AUTOMAXizumi493varis  2'04,092 4,112 0231 4/8 103.247 09:06:44
20 44 FL EA MXPA10 FusAL—vuyFoszobyaris  2'04,339 4.359 0.247  &4/7 103.452 09:06:54
21 778 TH % MXPA10 BRE*:LEGEENUTECYaris  2'04,.760 4,780 0.421 7/7 103.802 09:14:00
22 51 RUR I MXPA10 MEYaris 2'05.244 5264 0484 5/7 104205 090903
23 79 nt #A MXPA10 EZobvAYaris 2'05.247 5.267 0.003 6/7 104.208 09:12:56
24 85 CVT BHiLIE MXPA10 FEERFYS FumevariscvT  2'05.506 5.526 0259 6/6 104.423 09:12:14
25 901 =ZH HBE@ WXPA10 BYLYYaris 2'05.846 5.866 0340 6/7 104.706 09:12:08
26 612 CVT £4#F 183 MXPA10 TODO®YarisCVT 209709 9.729 3863 2/7 107.920 090347
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